s1.

No" Description of work
E,stimated
Amount

(<)

Contract
period

Earnest
money ({)

Cost of bid
documents

(<)

I Annual repair and maintenance of inside

Power house and Chiller plant under PPSP

Site, Bagmundi, Purulia.

4,75,000.00 t2
months

9,500.00
(Nine thousand

and five hundred
only)

590.00
(Five hundred

and ninety
only)

Tender Notice No: PSIC/PPSP/ClVlL/TENDER/2021 -22104, Dated - 31.08.2021

01. The Addl. c.E. & psIC, ppsp, WBSEDCL, invites bids from resourceful and experienced contractors of

WBSEDCLAMBSETCL/Govt. departments/undertakings for execution of the following works: